1381nm 50mWDFB Laser Diode
 Product Description
The 1381 nm DFB laser diode module is a cost-effective, highly coherent
laser source. The DFB laser chip is packaged in an industry-standard
hermetically sealed 14-pin butterfly package with integrated TEC
(thermoelectric cooler) and PD (photodetector).
 Product features
Narrow linewidth: < 2 MHz; industry-standard 14-pin butterfly package;

Reverse Voltage (LD) V — — 2
Reverse Voltage (PD) V — — 20
Ordering Information:
MP-DFB-□□□□-☆-A8▽-XX
**□□□□: Wavelength
1341: 1341nm
1381: 1381nm
1392: 1392nm
1512: 1512nm
1567: 1567nm
*****
1653.7: 1653.7nm
☆ : Output Power
A: 50mW
B: 80mW
▽:Wavelength Tolerance
1: ±1nm
2: ±2nm
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC